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MATT PUTLAND

PRODUCTION DESIGN

ACCOLADES
2019 NOMINATION

2018 WINNER

2018 NOMINATION

2016 NOMINATION

2015 WINNER

2014 WINNER

APDG for Best Design on a Television Series — Tidelands

APDG Best Design on a Feature Film — Winchester

AACTA for Best Production Design on a Feature Film — Winchester
AACTA for Best Production Design on a Feature Film — Goldstone
AACTA Best Production Design — Predestination

APDG Best Production Design on a Feature Film - Predestination

FEATURE FILM - PRODUCTION DESIGN

2021
2020
2019
2017
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2001

THE PORTABLE DOOR
BLACKSITE
STREAMLINE
WINCHESTER
JUNGLE

AUSTRALIA DAY
GOLDSTONE
PREDESTINATION
MYSTERY ROAD
UNDEAD

Jim Henson Productions - Dir: Jeffrey Walker

Asbury Park Pictures - Dir: Sophia Banks

Bronte Pictures - Dir: Tyson Wade Johnston

Blacklab Entertainment / CBS Films — Dir: Peter + Michael Spierig
Babber Films — Dir: Greg Mclean

Hoodlum Entertainment / Foxtel — Dir: Kriv Stenders

Bunya Productions — Dir: Ivan Sen

Blacklab Entertainment / Lionsgate — Dir: Peter + Michael Spierig
Bunya Productions — Dir: Ivan Sen

Spierig Films - Dir: Peter + Michael Spierig

TELEVISION SERIES - PRODUCTION DESIGN

2023
2022
2019
2018
2017
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
1998

DESERT KING
THE ARTFUL DODGER
HARROW (S2)
TIDELANDS

HARROW (S1)
WANTED (S1)
SAMMY J + RANDY
SCHAPELLE

STRANGE CALLS
SLiDE

WIND

NAUTILUS (TV series)
PACIFIC RIM 2

SAN ANDREAS
DAYBREAKERS

SING IS KINNG
BLACK BALLOON
AQUAMARINE
DAYBREAKERS

Netflix / Easy Tiger / Ronde Media - Dir: Greg McLean
Disney Star / Sony / Beach Road

Hoodlum Entertainment / ABCSI / ABC

Hoodlum Entertainment / Netflix

Hoodlum Entertainment / ABCSI / ABC

Matchbox Pictures / CH 7

Sticky Pictures / ABC

Freemantle Australia /CH 9

Hoodlum Entertainment / ABC2

Playmaker Media / Hoodlum Entertainment / Fox8

Mayfan Productions / SBS

Art Director Disney+ - Des: David Lee

Art Director (QLD) Legendary Pictures - Des: Stefan Deschant
Art Director Newline Cinema - Des: Barry Chusid
Set Decorator Paradise Pictures / Lionsgate - Des: George Liddle
Set Decorator Instinct India Pty Ltd - Des: Stewart Burnside
Art Director Black Balloon Prods - Des: Nic McCallum
Set Decorator Fox 2000 Pictures - Des: Nelson Coates

Set Decorator Paradise Pictures / Lionsgate - Des: George Liddle



